DATA SHEET
ULTRA-LOW POWER INFRARED
GAS SENSOR MIPEX-04-X-XX-3.1
(L)Esat.100100.00 Ds Revision: 02 March 25, 2020 Page 1 of 7
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SIA MIPEX. ANY REPRODUCTION WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SIA MIPEX IS PROHIBITED.
ULTRA-LOW POWER INFRARED
GAS SENSOR
MIPEX-04-X-XX-3.1

THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SIA MIPEX. ANY REPRODUCTION WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SIA MIPEX IS PROHIBITED.
Ordering info
Part number structure:
MIPEX-04-X-XX-3.1
Target gas:
1. CH4
2. C3H8 RX-code
Term target gas refers to LED and photodiode spectral range which is adjusted for best detection of a
certain gas, while term calibration gas refers to gas mixture used for sensor calibration.
RX-code refers to measurement range, calibration gas and temperature range.
Part number Target gas
Calibration
gas
Measurement
range, % vol.
Temperature
range, °C
RX-code
MIPEX-04-1-00-3.1
CH4
CH4
0…2.5
-10…+40
00
MIPEX-04-1-10-3.1 0…5 10
MIPEX-04-1-20-3.1 0…100 20
MIPEX-04-1-01-3.1 0…2.5
-40…+60
01
MIPEX-04-1-11-3.1 0…5 11
MIPEX-04-1-21-3.1 0…100 21
MIPEX-04-1-02-3.1 0…2.5
-20…+50
02
MIPEX-04-1-12-3.1 0…5 12
MIPEX-04-1-22-3.1 0…100 22
MIPEX-04-1-61-3.1
C3H8
0…1.5
-40…+60
61
MIPEX-04-1-71-3.1 0…2.5 71
MIPEX-04-1-62-3.1 0…1.5
-20…+50
62
MIPEX-04-1-72-3.1 0…2.5 72
MIPEX-04-2-61-3.1
C3H8 C3H8
0…1.5
-40…+60
61
MIPEX-04-2-71-3.1 0…2.5 71
MIPEX-04-2-62-3.1 0…1.5
-20…+50
62
MIPEX-04-2-72-3.1 0…2.5 72
DATA SHEET
ULTRA-LOW POWER INFRARED
GAS SENSOR MIPEX-04-X-XX-3.1
(L)Esat.100100.00 Ds Revision: 02 March 25, 2020 Page 4 of 7
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SIA MIPEX. ANY REPRODUCTION WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SIA MIPEX IS PROHIBITED.
Typical sensor cross-sensitivity to hydrocarbons and accuracy
 Current consumption